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QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Contirmed. 

Articles and C juntries from whence Imported. 

Flour, Brig.—Con 

Holland 
Belgium 
France.. 
Austria-Hungary 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total 

Oats, Bush, 

Canada 
Other British Possessions 
United States 
Russia 
Sweden 
Germany 
Holland 
Roumania 
Turkey 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total , 

Quantity. 

Oatmeal, Brls. 

Canada 
United States 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

Pease, Bush. 

Canada 
Bengal 
Other British Possessions. 
Russia 
Germany 
Holland 
United States. 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total . 

Wheat, Bush. 

Canada 
South Australia 
Victoria 
New Zealand 
Other British Possessions. 
United StateR 
Russia . 

16,246 
43,788 

423,275 
654,055 
98,784 
8,279 

12,066,953 

5,000,800 
78,960 

18,826,541 
35.159,995 

392,659 
5,537,801 

466,447 
74,776 

421,318 
178,541 
105,412 

66j2?3,25G 

64.736 
397,667 

6,563 

468,966 

1,586,107 
398,617 
90,739 

425,637 
178,491 
337,344 

1,085,099 
96,439 

4,198,473 

11,830,187 
1,679,813 
2,916,480 
2,121,653 

364,747 
60,831,810 
8,359,493 

Value. 

71,277 
184,437 

1,577,394 
3,062,705 

241,435 
20,264 

49,165,733 

1,990,599 
40,350 

7,201,387 
13,299,422 

166,167 
2,289,314 

206,828 
29,673 

154,332 
61,354 
44,431 

29,483,857 

270,411 
2,255,257 

23,322 

2,548,990 

1,346,149 
295,758 
96,165 

346,399 
176,611 
474,787 
972,525 
88,277 

3,796,671 

10,740,139 
1,539,414 
2,690,478 
1,846,603 

336,106 
54,639,371 
7,427,993 


