## QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN—Continued.

Articles and Countries from whence Imported.	Quantity.	Value.
Flour, Brls.—Con.		\$
Holland Belgium France Austria-Hungary Argentine Republic Other Foreign Countries  Total	16,246 43,788 423,275 654,055 98,784 8,279	71,277 184,437 1,577,394 3,062,705 241,435 20,264 49,165,733
Oats, Bush.		<u> </u>
Canada Other British Possessions United States Russia Sweden Germany Holland Roumania Turkey Argentine Republic Other Foreign Countries	5,000,800 78,960 18,826,541 35,159,995 392,659 5,537,801 466,447 74,776 421,318 178,541 105,412	1,990,599 40,350 7,201,387 13,299,422 166,167 2,289,314 206,828 29,673 154,332 61,354 44,431
Total	66,243,250	25,483,857
Oatmeal, Brls.		
Canada United States Other Foreign Countries Total	64,736 397,667 6,563 468,966	270,411 2,255,257 23,322 2,548,990
Pease, Bush.		
Canada Bengal. Other British Possessions Russia Germany. Holland United States. Other Foreign Countries.	1,586,107 398,617 90,739 425,637 178,491 337,344 1,085,099 96,439	1,346,149 295,758 96,165 346,399 176,611 474,787 972,525 88,277
Total	4,198,473	3,796,671
Wheat, Bush.  Canada South Australia Victoria. New Zealand Other British Possessions United States Russia	11,830,187 1,679,813 2,916,480 2,121,653 364,747 60,831,810 8,359,493	10,740,139 1,539,414 2,690,478 1,846,603 336,106 54,639,371 7,427,993